KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)
Notification No. MSCFDM-1I/May-2025/1

Result

Master of Science (Fashion Designing and Merchandising), Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2025

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade)

Re-Appear Candidate

23227500015

2023.MJ /A.591

Full Subjects Candidate

23227500016 To 24224600000 Gap

24224600001
24224600002
24224600003
24224600004
24224600005
24224600006
24224600007
24224600008
24224600009

24224600010
24224600011

2024.MJ /A.619
2024.MJ /A.618
2020.MJ /A.359
2019.HJ /A.89

2020.BDJ/A71

2021.MJ /A.357
2021.MJ /A351
2021.MJ /A311
2021.MJ /A.350

2021.MJ /A.342
2021.MJ /A.318

JALANDHAR
Jul 21, 2025

ADITI PABBI

GURVEER KAUR
CHARCHIKA
JASPREET KAUR
PALAK AGGARWAL
JASDEEP KAUR BEDI
SALONI THAKUR
SHRISHTI JHA

KIRTI SAINI

RIYA SHARMA

ISHA DEVI
SIMRANJIT KAUR

SURINDER KUMAR
PABBI

BALTEJ SINGH
HARISH CHANDER
MOHAN SINGH
DAVINDER KUMAR

SUKHJEET SINGH BEDI

SUNIL KUMAR
NIRMAL KUMAR JHA
AJAY KUMAR
SURINDER KUMAR

RASHPAL SINGH
HARJIT SINGH

RASHMI PABBI

SUKHWINDER KAUR
KAMLESH KUMARI
JASWINDER KAUR
MEENU AGGARWAL
HARMEET KAUR BEDI
BABITA

SANGITA DEVI
SIMPLE

SHASHI SHARMA

RAJNI BALA
HARSHARAN KAUR

6.93

8.44
9.22
8.89
9.11
9.15
9.78
8.44
8.59

8.22
9.33

Pass(B+)

Pass(A+)-D
Pass(0)-D
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(0)-D
Pass(0)-D
Pass(0)-D
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(A+)-D
Fail

Pass(A+)-D
Pass(0)-D

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



