## KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

## Notification No. MSCFDM-II/May-2025/1

## Result

Master of Science (Fashion Designing and Merchandising), Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2025

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	Result (Grade)
Re-Appear Candidate						
23227500015	2023.MJ /A.591	ADITI PABBI	SURINDER KUMAR PABBI	RASHMI PABBI	6.93	Pass(B+)
Full Subjects Candidate						
23227500016 To 24224600000 Gap						
24224600001	2024.MJ /A.619	GURVEER KAUR	BALTEJ SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	8.44	Pass(A+)-D
24224600002	2024.MJ /A.618	CHARCHIKA	HARISH CHANDER	KAMLESH KUMARI	9.22	Pass(O)-D
24224600003	2020.MJ /A.359	JASPREET KAUR	MOHAN SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	8.89	Pass(A+)-D
24224600004	2019.HJ /A.89	PALAK AGGARWAL	DAVINDER KUMAR	MEENU AGGARWAL	9.11	Pass(O)-D
24224600005	2020.BDJ/A.71	JASDEEP KAUR BEDI	SUKHJEET SINGH BEDI	HARMEET KAUR BEDI	9.15	Pass(O)-D
24224600006	2021.MJ /A.357	SALONI THAKUR	SUNIL KUMAR	BABITA	9.78	Pass(O)-D
24224600007	2021.MJ /A.351	SHRISHTI JHA	NIRMAL KUMAR JHA	SANGITA DEVI	8.44	Pass(A+)-D
24224600008	2021.MJ /A.311	KIRTI SAINI	AJAY KUMAR	SIMPLE	8.59	Pass(A+)-D
24224600009	2021.MJ /A.350	RIYA SHARMA	SURINDER KUMAR	SHASHI SHARMA		Fail
24224600010	2021.MJ /A.342	ISHA DEVI	RASHPAL SINGH	RAJNI BALA	8.22	Pass(A+)-D
24224600011	2021.MJ /A.318	SIMRANJIT KAUR	HARJIT SINGH	HARSHARAN KAUR	9.33	Pass(O)-D

JALANDHAR Jul 21, 2025 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations